
FACULTY ADVISORS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Aceves-Azuara, Itzel Drop-In Office 
Hours https://bit.ly/itzelofficehours 3-4:30pm

itzel.aceves-azuara@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/M5xU1OvesC 4:30-6pm

Akutsu, Phillip Drop-In Office 
Hours Zoom Mtg. ID: 819 6122 9261 10:30-12pm

akutsu@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/K8oidSNYfk 1-2:30pm
August, Rachel

raugust@csus.edu 

Bohon, Lisa Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 361D 12-1:30pm

bohonlm@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/_Ptqmvrf_B 1:30-3pm

Brand, Denys Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 361C 12-1:30pm

denys.brand@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/Tsx_UXGMZV 9-10:30am

Calton, Jeff Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 363B OR https://csus.zoom.us/j/2917733169 1:30-2:30pm 1:30-2:30pm

calton@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/Q5sYuJlSNi 1-1:30pm 1-1:30pm

Demir, Meliksah Drop-In Office 
Hours 

https://csus.zoom.us/j/85443300990
https://csus.zoom.us/j/86080109461

3:30-4:15pm 
4:15-5pm

demir@csus.edu Advising https://csus.zoom.us/j/85062886147 9-10:30am

Ellison, Erin Drop-In Office 
Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/735047740 1:30-3pm

ellison@csus.edu Advising https://csus.zoom.us/j/86802160408 12-1:30pm

Flicker, Sharon Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 353B 1:30-3pm

flicker@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/JPc3j3_biZ 2-3:30pm
Furtak, Sharon 

(Department Chair)

Garcia Peraza, Paulette Drop-In Office 
Hours 

Wed: AMD 363A | Thurs: 
https://csus.zoom.us/j/81496927912 12:45-1:15pm 4-5pm

garciaperaza@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/qXI6WicUJv 4-4:30pm 4:15-4:45pm 3-3:30pm

Giguere, David Drop-In Office 
Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/84624235169 12-1:30pm

giguere@csus.edu Advising https://csus.zoom.us/j/84624235169 9-9:30am 12-1pm

Fall 2024 Office Hours & Appointment Scheduling
EAB Scheduling Portal: https://csus.campus.eab.com/student/appointments/new 

LOCATION

Please contact psychology@csus.edu to request an appointment 

On Sabbatical Fall 2024.
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Harrison, Lisa Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 361B 4:30-6pm

laharrison@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/fTnMKFVhkO 12:30-2pm

Heinicke, Megan Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD  364C 2-3:30pm

megan.heinicke@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/jshv32w1ZG 1:30-3pm

Hurtz, Gregory Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 555B 11-12:30pm

ghurtz@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/T9Rf2Pt7oZ 11-12:30pm

Kim-Ju, Greg Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 351A 3-4:30pm

kimju@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/OR9MjGwRzU 4:30-6pm

Knifsend, Casey Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 555A 1:30-3pm

casey.knifsend@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/jEn96ygtyc 1:30-3pm

McKeown, Ciobha Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 363C 10:30-12pm

ciobha.mckeown@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/K0g1xXceZU 10:30-12pm

Miguel, Caio Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 364D 1:30-3pm

miguelc@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/bLHld_ZlkX 1:30-3pm

Morrison, Alexandra Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 353C 1:30-3pm

alexandra.morrison@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/mBiEQ6ySJT 1:30-3pm

Penrod, Becky Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 361A 11:30-1pm

penrodb@csus.edu Advising https://csus.zoom.us/j/83481192487 10:30-12pm

Qin, JJ Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 357B 3-4:30pm

qinj@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/vnISBDlkrB 10-11:30am

Schudson, Zach Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 353A 12:30-2pm

schudson@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/qXU07Wa0CU 12:30-2pm

Shen, Kehan Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 357D 3-3:45pm 3-3:45pm

k.shen@csus.edu Advising TBD 9:30-11am
Strickland, Oriel
ojstrick@csus.edu On leave until Oct. 2024
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Warren, Catherine Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 364B 1-2:30pm

catherine.warren@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/Y_hRREpuP9 1-2:30pm

Wickelgren, Emily Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 353D 10-11am

wickelgr@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/UX3q4iANkJ 11-1pm

Young, Brittany Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 357C 2-3:30pm

b.young@csus.edu Advising https://csus.campus.eab.com/pal/4ghWCSc6Pp 11-12:30pm

FACULTY NAME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Bovard, Tori Drop-In Office 
Hours 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88166191136?pwd=6GEQbJh
JexOE4eVaq0ULmQHjwFgrcC.1 

12-3pm

toriac@csus.edu

Cabrera-haro, Lilian Drop-In Office 
Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/9886490719 2:30-3:30pm

cabrera-haro@csus.edu

Cappiello, Marcus Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 357A 1-3pm 1-3pm

marcus.cappiello@csus.edu

Clifford, Kathryn Drop-In Office 
Hours Zoom Meeting ID: 849 2000 7244 3:30-6:30pm

kathryn.clifford@csus.edu

Dhindsa, Manveen Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 357A 9:30-10:15am 9:30-10:15am

m.dhindsa@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/2176606068 1:30-2:15pm

Edman, Jeanne Drop-In Office 
Hours BNC 1020

10-10:30am 1:30-
3pm

jeanne.edman@csus.edu

Gaffney, Tim Drop-In Office 
Hours BNC 1018 11:15-12:15pm

tim.gaffney@csus.edu

Gorchoff, Sara Drop-In Office 
Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/5230623401 2-3:30pm

gorchoff@csus.edu

Hindes, Andrea Drop-In Office 
Hours BNC 1018 9-9:45am

andrea.hindes@csus.edu

LECTURER DROP-IN OFFICE HOURS SCHEDULE
LOCATION
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Hurtz, Shannon Drop-In Office 
Hours BNC 1004 1:30-2:30pm 1:30-2:30pm

shannon.hurtz@csus.edu

Luoma, Shannon Drop-In Office 
Hours BNC 1004 9-10:15am 9-10:15am

shannonluoma@csus.edu

Mesa, Javier Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 357A 10:30-11:30am 10:30-11:30am

j.mesa@csus.edu

Parker, Blaise Drop-In Office 
Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/82787971346 10:30-11:30am 

1:30-2:30pm 10:30-11:30am

blaise.parker@csus.edu

Peng, Pu Drop-In Office 
Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/5903625256 6:45-7:30pm 4:30-5:15pm

pu.peng@csus.edu

Pugliese, John Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 357A 5-5:30pm 5-5:30pm

john.pugliese@csus.edu

Roberts, Kim Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 355 12-1pm 12-1pm 12-1pm

sac52786@csus.edu

Strand, Sarah Drop-In Office 
Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/146409762 11:30-2:30pm

sstrand@csus.edu

Tanaka, Teri Drop-In Office 
Hours BNC 1020 10-11:30am 10-11:30am

teri.tanaka@csus.edu

Whiteley, Paul Drop-In Office 
Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/85006095394 5-5:45pm

p.whiteley@csus.edu

Wick, Kelley Drop-In Office 
Hours AMD 355 12-1pm 12-1pm

kelley.wick@csus.edu

Auerbach, Ashley Hours AMD 209 1:30-2:30pm
aauerbach@csus.edu Location

Fernandez, Jasmin Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/89280575515
jf2987@csus.edu Location Sunday,  6-7pm

Teaching Associate's Office Hours Schedule 
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Nguyen, Phoebe Hours https://csus.zoom.us/j/85336928745#success 4-5pm
phoebenguyen@csus.edu Location

as of 09.17.2024
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